
HONDA MOTOCLUBE - Casa de Palha - Princesa Auto Center - Audio R -
GMP Andaimes - Scapex - Alexandre Marques Vereador - Sport House -
Shopping Estrada do Coco - Armazem - Porto Brasil - Riverside - Spell -

Princesa Off Road

Performance Individual

EnduroDoCaji - CAMPEONATO BAIANO DE ENDURO DE
REGULARIDADE

v7.19

25 / Joao Benedito V. de Andrade Jr / Bene

Senior / 18 / 08:50:00

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada

Sto Antonio Jesus

25

8º
PC Tp Trc KmPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 2 1330 09:03:41 +0009:03:40 1s 5 º5 º

2 Tmp 3 3220 09:06:06 +0009:06:03 3s 3 º3 º

3 Tmp 8 5100 09:09:18 +3009:09:12 6s 3 º3 º

4 Tmp 11 850 09:12:11 +0009:12:10 1s 3 º2 º

5 Tmp 14 2100 09:18:04 -0009:18:05 1s 3 º4 º

6 Tmp 16 70 09:21:24 +0009:21:21 3s 3 º4 º

7 Tmp 18 570 09:22:30 +8009:22:19 11s 2 º5 º

8 Tmp 21 2050 09:25:41 +44009:24:54 47s 2 º5 º

9 Tmp 23 2520 09:26:53 +68009:25:42 1m11s 2 º5 º

10 Tmp 26 4640 09:31:01 +102009:29:16 1m45s 3 º8 º

11 Tmp 28 5450 09:33:02 +137009:30:42 2m20s 3 º8 º

12 Tmp 32 900 09:36:24 +1009:36:20 4s 3 º7 º

13 Tmp 35 1840 09:39:14 +7009:39:04 10s 3 º9 º

14 Tmp 39 750 09:46:59 +0009:46:56 3s 3 º4 º

15 Tmp 39 1800 09:48:53 +20009:48:30 23s 5 º8 º

16 Tmp 41 360 09:52:10 +40009:51:27 43s 5 º6 º

17 Tmp 41 820 09:53:42 +63009:52:36 1m06s 5 º6 º

18 Tmp 44 2180 09:58:33 +173009:55:37 2m56s 5 º6 º

19 Tmp 46 2800 10:00:24 +207009:56:54 3m30s 5 º5 º

20 Tmp 52 1480 10:06:42 +9010:06:30 12s 5 º6 º

21 Tmp 53 2300 10:08:17 +20010:07:54 23s 5 º6 º

22 Tmp 56 3720 10:10:53 +35010:10:15 38s 6 º7 º

23 Tmp 57 4500 10:11:53 +31010:11:19 34s 6 º7 º

24 Tmp 60 5000 10:13:16 +56010:12:17 59s 7 º8 º

25 Tmp 64 1200 10:18:59 -0010:19:02 3s 7 º4 º

26 Tmp 65 2180 10:20:49 +6010:20:40 9s 7 º3 º

27 Tmp 66 2300 10:21:59 +53010:21:03 56s 7 º8 º

28 Tmp 68 2710 10:23:21 +82010:21:56 1m25s 6 º8 º

29 Tmp 70 3050 10:24:09 +87010:22:39 1m30s 6 º9 º

30 Tmp 72 5000 10:30:16 +1010:30:12 4s 6 º5 º

31 Tmp 74 5880 10:31:44 +6010:31:35 9s 6 º3 º

32 Tmp 75 6510 10:33:13 +32010:32:38 35s 6 º6 º

15PG7PCZ 1291Total PP0Pen25NumEtapa A

33 Tmp 81 2240 11:28:15 +427011:21:05 7m10s 9 º9 º

34 Tmp 82 2570 11:29:22 +446011:21:53 7m29s 9 º9 º

35 Tmp 84 3300 11:30:18 +80011:28:55 1m23s 9 º9 º

36 Tmp 86 3290 11:36:59 -3011:37:03 4s 9 º8 º

37 Tmp 88 4630 11:39:14 +2011:39:09 5s 9 º6 º

38 Tmp 89 450 11:40:27 +18011:40:06 21s 9 º7 º

39 Tmp 91 2000 11:44:36 +89011:43:04 1m32s 9 º8 º

40 Tmp 91 2420 11:45:17 +90011:43:44 1m33s 9 º8 º

41 Tmp 93 4080 11:47:55 +101011:46:11 1m44s 9 º8 º

42 Tmp 94 4870 11:49:06 +102011:47:21 1m45s 9 º8 º

43 Tmp 96 310 11:50:59 +151011:48:25 2m34s 8 º8 º

44 Tmp 99 1230 11:53:12 +185011:50:04 3m08s 8 º8 º

45 Tmp 99 1530 11:54:02 +199011:50:40 3m22s 8 º8 º

46 Tmp 104 3060 11:56:31 +28011:56:00 31s 8 º8 º

47 Tmp 106 70 11:58:23 +17011:58:03 20s 8 º9 º

48 Tmp 107 2290 12:02:56 +100012:01:13 1m43s 8 º8 º

49 Tmp 111 3700 12:06:17 -0012:06:20 3s 8 º4 º

50 Tmp 113 6360 12:10:02 +3012:09:56 6s 8 º7 º

51 Tmp 117 1610 12:15:24 +34012:14:47 37s 8 º8 º

52 Tmp 118 2190 12:17:20 +75012:16:02 1m18s 8 º7 º

53 Tmp 120 2900 12:18:44 +88012:17:13 1m31s 8 º8 º

54 Tmp 122 4240 12:21:49 +1012:21:45 4s 8 º5 º

55 Tmp 122 6300 12:24:05 -0012:24:08 3s 8 º4 º

56 Tmp 124 410 12:26:06 +4012:25:59 7s 8 º4 º

57 Tmp 125 1410 12:28:11 +20012:27:48 23s 8 º7 º

58 Tmp 127 2000 12:29:30 +33012:28:54 36s 8 º7 º

59 Tmp 128 3210 12:30:51 +27012:30:21 30s 8 º7 º

60 Tmp 130 420 12:36:45 +39012:36:03 42s 8 º7 º

62 Tmp 131 1300 12:39:43 +89012:38:11 1m32s 8 º7 º

63 Tmp 132 1820 12:41:17 +118012:39:16 2m01s 8 º8 º

64 Tmp 133 2310 12:42:52 +148012:40:21 2m31s 8 º8 º

65 Tmp 135 2820 12:44:47 +197012:41:27 3m20s 8 º7 º

13PG2PCZ 2914Total PP0Pen25NumEtapa B

18Num 15A 28Tot PG 8º6ºPG 13 8ºPGB Col.

P A T R O C I N A D O R E S  D O  C A M P E O N A T O :  M o t o
C l u b e  -  A v a n ç o  D i s t r i b u i d o r a  e  L o g í s t i c a  -

P r i n c e s a  O f f  R o a d  -  
M o n s t e r  E n e r g y  -  E t i g r a f i c a  C o m u n i c a ç ã o
V i s u a l  -  I M S  R a c e w e a r  -   Z Z J  M i n e r a ç ã o  e

T e r r a p l a n a g e n s  -  I n t e r f a c e  T r a n s p o r t e s

pag. 1 de 12w w w . t o t e m o n l i n e . c o m . b r (+) Atrasado /  (-)  Adiantado /  (0) Zerado 17/mar/2012  17:06:53



HONDA MOTOCLUBE - Casa de Palha - Princesa Auto Center - Audio R -
GMP Andaimes - Scapex - Alexandre Marques Vereador - Sport House -
Shopping Estrada do Coco - Armazem - Porto Brasil - Riverside - Spell -

Princesa Off Road

Performance Individual

EnduroDoCaji - CAMPEONATO BAIANO DE ENDURO DE
REGULARIDADE

v7.19

27 / Aurelio Gomes Junior / Murrinha

Senior / 19 / 08:50:30

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada

Feira de Santana

27

10º
PC Tp Trc KmPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 2 1330 09:04:12 +0009:04:10 2s 4 º4 º

2 Tmp 3 3220 09:06:41 +5009:06:33 8s 10 º10 º

3 Tmp 8 5100 09:10:48 +63009:09:42 1m06s 6 º6 º

4 Tmp 11 850 09:13:24 +41009:12:40 44s 7 º9 º

5 Tmp 14 2100 09:18:35 +0009:18:35 0s 7 º3 º

6 Tmp 16 70 09:21:55 +1009:21:51 4s 7 º6 º

7 Tmp 18 570 09:24:34 +102009:22:49 1m45s 9 º10 º

8 Tmp 21 2050 09:27:44 +137009:25:24 2m20s 10 º10 º

9 Tmp 23 2520 09:28:53 +158009:26:12 2m41s 10 º10 º

10 Tmp 26 4640 09:32:59 +190009:29:46 3m13s 10 º10 º

11 Tmp 28 5450 09:34:43 +208009:31:12 3m31s 10 º10 º

12 Tmp 32 900 09:36:51 +0009:36:50 1s 10 º3 º

13 Tmp 35 1840 09:39:43 +6009:39:34 9s 10 º8 º

14 Tmp 39 750 09:47:34 +5009:47:26 8s 10 º10 º

15 Tmp 39 1800 09:49:44 +41009:49:00 44s 10 º10 º

16 Tmp 41 360 09:52:58 +58009:51:57 1m01s 10 º9 º

17 Tmp 41 820 09:54:27 +78009:53:06 1m21s 10 º9 º

18 Tmp 44 2180 10:02:32 +382009:56:07 6m25s 10 º10 º

19 Tmp 46 2800 10:04:30 +423009:57:24 7m06s 10 º10 º

20 Tmp 52 1480 10:07:49 +46010:07:00 49s 10 º10 º

21 Tmp 53 2300 10:09:27 +60010:08:24 1m03s 10 º10 º

22 Tmp 56 3720 10:12:14 +86010:10:45 1m29s 10 º10 º

23 Tmp 57 4500 10:13:12 +80010:11:49 1m23s 10 º10 º

24 Tmp 60 5000 10:14:31 +101010:12:47 1m44s 10 º10 º

25 Tmp 64 1200 10:19:30 -0010:19:32 2s 10 º3 º

26 Tmp 65 2180 10:21:28 +15010:21:10 18s 10 º9 º

27 Tmp 66 2300 10:23:40 +124010:21:33 2m07s 10 º10 º

28 Tmp 68 2710 10:24:55 +146010:22:26 2m29s 10 º9 º

29 Tmp 70 3050 10:25:46 +154010:23:09 2m37s 10 º10 º

30 Tmp 72 5000 10:30:54 +9010:30:42 12s 10 º10 º

31 Tmp 74 5880 10:32:22 +14010:32:05 17s 10 º8 º

32 Tmp 75 6510 10:33:41 +30010:33:08 33s 10 º5 º

11PG4PCZ 2763Total PP0Pen27NumEtapa A

33 Tmp 81 2240 11:47:12 +900011:21:35 25m37s 10 º10 º

34 Tmp 82 2570 12:13:54 +1800011:22:23 51m31s 10 º12 º

35 Tmp 84 3300 12:31:14 +1800011:29:25 01h01m 10 º12 º

36 Tmp 86 3290 +1800011:37:33 10 º12 º

37 Tmp 88 4630 +1800011:39:39 10 º12 º

38 Tmp 89 450 +1800011:40:36 10 º12 º

39 Tmp 91 2000 +1800011:43:34 10 º12 º

40 Tmp 91 2420 +1800011:44:14 10 º12 º

41 Tmp 93 4080 +1800011:46:41 10 º12 º

42 Tmp 94 4870 +1800011:47:51 10 º12 º

43 Tmp 96 310 +1800011:48:55 10 º12 º

44 Tmp 99 1230 +1800011:50:34 10 º12 º

45 Tmp 99 1530 +1800011:51:10 10 º12 º

46 Tmp 104 3060 +1800011:56:30 10 º11 º

47 Tmp 106 70 +1800011:58:33 10 º12 º

48 Tmp 107 2290 +1800012:01:43 10 º11 º

49 Tmp 111 3700 +1800012:06:50 10 º12 º

50 Tmp 113 6360 +1800012:10:26 10 º12 º

51 Tmp 117 1610 +1800012:15:17 10 º11 º

52 Tmp 118 2190 +1800012:16:32 10 º11 º

53 Tmp 120 2900 +1800012:17:43 10 º11 º

54 Tmp 122 4240 +1800012:22:15 10 º12 º

55 Tmp 122 6300 +1800012:24:38 10 º12 º

56 Tmp 124 410 +1800012:26:29 10 º12 º

57 Tmp 125 1410 +1800012:28:18 10 º12 º

58 Tmp 127 2000 +1800012:29:24 10 º12 º

59 Tmp 128 3210 +1800012:30:51 10 º12 º

60 Tmp 130 420 +1800012:36:33 10 º11 º

62 Tmp 131 1300 +1800012:38:41 10 º11 º

63 Tmp 132 1820 +1800012:39:46 10 º11 º

64 Tmp 133 2310 +1800012:40:51 10 º11 º

65 Tmp 135 2820 +1800012:41:57 10 º11 º

0PG0PCZ 56700Total PP0Pen27NumEtapa B

19Num 11A 11Tot PG 10º10ºPG 0 NCPGB Col.

P A T R O C I N A D O R E S  D O  C A M P E O N A T O :  M o t o
C l u b e  -  A v a n ç o  D i s t r i b u i d o r a  e  L o g í s t i c a  -

P r i n c e s a  O f f  R o a d  -  
M o n s t e r  E n e r g y  -  E t i g r a f i c a  C o m u n i c a ç ã o
V i s u a l  -  I M S  R a c e w e a r  -   Z Z J  M i n e r a ç ã o  e

T e r r a p l a n a g e n s  -  I n t e r f a c e  T r a n s p o r t e s

pag. 2 de 12w w w . t o t e m o n l i n e . c o m . b r (+) Atrasado /  (-)  Adiantado /  (0) Zerado 17/mar/2012  17:06:53



HONDA MOTOCLUBE - Casa de Palha - Princesa Auto Center - Audio R -
GMP Andaimes - Scapex - Alexandre Marques Vereador - Sport House -
Shopping Estrada do Coco - Armazem - Porto Brasil - Riverside - Spell -

Princesa Off Road

Performance Individual

EnduroDoCaji - CAMPEONATO BAIANO DE ENDURO DE
REGULARIDADE

v7.19

28 / Rodrigo Silva de Souza / Gasauto

Senior / 23 / 08:52:30

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada

Feira de Santana

28

11º
PC Tp Trc KmPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 2 1330 +1800009:06:10 11 º11 º

2 Tmp 3 3220 +1800009:08:33 11 º11 º

3 Tmp 8 5100 +1800009:11:42 11 º11 º

4 Tmp 11 850 +1800009:14:40 11 º11 º

5 Tmp 14 2100 +1800009:20:35 11 º11 º

6 Tmp 16 70 +1800009:23:51 11 º11 º

7 Tmp 18 570 +1800009:24:49 11 º11 º

8 Tmp 21 2050 +1800009:27:24 11 º11 º

9 Tmp 23 2520 +1800009:28:12 11 º11 º

10 Tmp 26 4640 +1800009:31:46 11 º11 º

11 Tmp 28 5450 +1800009:33:12 11 º11 º

12 Tmp 32 900 +1800009:38:50 11 º11 º

13 Tmp 35 1840 +1800009:41:34 11 º11 º

14 Tmp 39 750 +1800009:49:26 11 º11 º

15 Tmp 39 1800 +1800009:51:00 11 º11 º

16 Tmp 41 360 +1800009:53:57 11 º11 º

17 Tmp 41 820 +1800009:55:06 11 º11 º

18 Tmp 44 2180 +1800009:58:07 11 º11 º

19 Tmp 46 2800 +1800009:59:24 11 º11 º

20 Tmp 52 1480 +1800010:09:00 11 º11 º

21 Tmp 53 2300 +1800010:10:24 11 º11 º

22 Tmp 56 3720 +1800010:12:45 11 º11 º

23 Tmp 57 4500 +1800010:13:49 11 º11 º

24 Tmp 60 5000 +1800010:14:47 11 º11 º

25 Tmp 64 1200 +1800010:21:32 11 º11 º

26 Tmp 65 2180 +1800010:23:10 11 º11 º

27 Tmp 66 2300 +1800010:23:33 11 º11 º

28 Tmp 68 2710 +1800010:24:26 11 º10 º

29 Tmp 70 3050 +1800010:25:09 11 º11 º

30 Tmp 72 5000 +1800010:32:42 11 º11 º

31 Tmp 74 5880 +1800010:34:05 11 º11 º

32 Tmp 75 6510 +1800010:35:08 11 º11 º

0PG0PCZ 57600Total PP0Pen28NumEtapa A

33 Tmp 81 2240 +1800011:23:35 11 º11 º

34 Tmp 82 2570 +1800011:24:23 11 º10 º

35 Tmp 84 3300 +1800011:31:25 11 º10 º

36 Tmp 86 3290 +1800011:39:33 11 º10 º

37 Tmp 88 4630 +1800011:41:39 11 º10 º

38 Tmp 89 450 +1800011:42:36 11 º10 º

39 Tmp 91 2000 +1800011:45:34 11 º10 º

40 Tmp 91 2420 +1800011:46:14 11 º10 º

41 Tmp 93 4080 +1800011:48:41 11 º10 º

42 Tmp 94 4870 +1800011:49:51 11 º10 º

43 Tmp 96 310 +1800011:50:55 11 º10 º

44 Tmp 99 1230 +1800011:52:34 11 º10 º

45 Tmp 99 1530 +1800011:53:10 11 º10 º

46 Tmp 104 3060 +1800011:58:30 11 º9 º

47 Tmp 106 70 +1800012:00:33 11 º10 º

48 Tmp 107 2290 +1800012:03:43 11 º9 º

49 Tmp 111 3700 +1800012:08:50 11 º10 º

50 Tmp 113 6360 +1800012:12:26 11 º10 º

51 Tmp 117 1610 +1800012:17:17 11 º9 º

52 Tmp 118 2190 +1800012:18:32 11 º9 º

53 Tmp 120 2900 +1800012:19:43 11 º9 º

54 Tmp 122 4240 +1800012:24:15 11 º10 º

55 Tmp 122 6300 +1800012:26:38 11 º10 º

56 Tmp 124 410 +1800012:28:29 11 º10 º

57 Tmp 125 1410 +1800012:30:18 11 º10 º

58 Tmp 127 2000 +1800012:31:24 11 º10 º

59 Tmp 128 3210 +1800012:32:51 11 º10 º

60 Tmp 130 420 +1800012:38:33 11 º9 º

62 Tmp 131 1300 +1800012:40:41 11 º9 º

63 Tmp 132 1820 +1800012:41:46 11 º9 º

64 Tmp 133 2310 +1800012:42:51 11 º9 º

65 Tmp 135 2820 +1800012:43:57 11 º9 º

0PG0PCZ 57600Total PP0Pen28NumEtapa B

23Num 0A 0Tot PG 11ºNCPG 0 NCPGB Col.

P A T R O C I N A D O R E S  D O  C A M P E O N A T O :  M o t o
C l u b e  -  A v a n ç o  D i s t r i b u i d o r a  e  L o g í s t i c a  -

P r i n c e s a  O f f  R o a d  -  
M o n s t e r  E n e r g y  -  E t i g r a f i c a  C o m u n i c a ç ã o
V i s u a l  -  I M S  R a c e w e a r  -   Z Z J  M i n e r a ç ã o  e

T e r r a p l a n a g e n s  -  I n t e r f a c e  T r a n s p o r t e s

pag. 3 de 12w w w . t o t e m o n l i n e . c o m . b r (+) Atrasado /  (-)  Adiantado /  (0) Zerado 17/mar/2012  17:06:53



HONDA MOTOCLUBE - Casa de Palha - Princesa Auto Center - Audio R -
GMP Andaimes - Scapex - Alexandre Marques Vereador - Sport House -
Shopping Estrada do Coco - Armazem - Porto Brasil - Riverside - Spell -

Princesa Off Road

Performance Individual

EnduroDoCaji - CAMPEONATO BAIANO DE ENDURO DE
REGULARIDADE

v7.19

29 / Milton Cesar Santos Brandao / Mandibula

Senior / 16 / 08:49:00

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada

Eunapolis

29

2º
PC Tp Trc KmPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 2 1330 09:02:42 +0009:02:40 2s 7 º7 º

2 Tmp 3 3220 09:05:08 +2009:05:03 5s 9 º9 º

3 Tmp 8 5100 09:08:20 +5009:08:12 8s 4 º4 º

4 Tmp 11 850 09:11:15 +2009:11:10 5s 4 º4 º

5 Tmp 14 2100 09:17:04 -0009:17:05 1s 4 º6 º

6 Tmp 16 70 09:20:28 +4009:20:21 7s 4 º10 º

7 Tmp 18 570 09:21:32 +10009:21:19 13s 3 º6 º

8 Tmp 21 2050 09:24:39 +42009:23:54 45s 3 º4 º

9 Tmp 23 2520 09:25:51 +66009:24:42 1m09s 3 º4 º

10 Tmp 26 4640 09:29:48 +89009:28:16 1m32s 2 º4 º

11 Tmp 28 5450 09:31:37 +112009:29:42 1m55s 2 º3 º

12 Tmp 32 900 09:35:23 +0009:35:20 3s 2 º4 º

13 Tmp 35 1840 09:38:09 +2009:38:04 5s 2 º6 º

14 Tmp 39 750 09:46:02 +3009:45:56 6s 2 º9 º

15 Tmp 39 1800 09:47:50 +17009:47:30 20s 2 º6 º

16 Tmp 41 360 09:51:49 +79009:50:27 1m22s 6 º10 º

17 Tmp 41 820 09:53:21 +102009:51:36 1m45s 7 º10 º

18 Tmp 44 2180 09:57:20 +160009:54:37 2m43s 7 º5 º

19 Tmp 46 2800 09:59:28 +211009:55:54 3m34s 6 º6 º

20 Tmp 52 1480 10:05:39 +6010:05:30 9s 6 º3 º

21 Tmp 53 2300 10:07:07 +10010:06:54 13s 6 º2 º

22 Tmp 56 3720 10:09:31 +13010:09:15 16s 5 º2 º

23 Tmp 57 4500 10:10:27 +5010:10:19 8s 5 º2 º

24 Tmp 60 5000 10:11:47 +27010:11:17 30s 5 º4 º

25 Tmp 64 1200 10:18:03 +0010:18:02 1s 5 º6 º

26 Tmp 65 2180 10:19:51 +8010:19:40 11s 5 º6 º

27 Tmp 66 2300 10:20:33 +27010:20:03 30s 5 º3 º

28 Tmp 68 2710 10:21:42 +43010:20:56 46s 4 º4 º

29 Tmp 70 3050 10:22:24 +42010:21:39 45s 4 º4 º

30 Tmp 72 5000 10:29:15 +0010:29:12 3s 4 º4 º

31 Tmp 74 5880 10:30:46 +8010:30:35 11s 4 º5 º

32 Tmp 75 6510 10:31:56 +15010:31:38 18s 4 º3 º

18PG5PCZ 1110Total PP0Pen29NumEtapa A

33 Tmp 81 2240 11:20:20 +12011:20:05 15s 3 º3 º

34 Tmp 82 2570 11:21:08 +12011:20:53 15s 3 º2 º

35 Tmp 84 3300 11:27:58 +0011:27:55 3s 3 º4 º

36 Tmp 86 3290 11:36:03 +0011:36:03 0s 3 º5 º

37 Tmp 88 4630 11:38:12 +0011:38:09 3s 2 º4 º

38 Tmp 89 450 11:39:22 +13011:39:06 16s 2 º4 º

39 Tmp 91 2000 11:42:50 +43011:42:04 46s 1 º2 º

40 Tmp 91 2420 11:43:27 +40011:42:44 43s 1 º2 º

41 Tmp 93 4080 11:45:49 +35011:45:11 38s 1 º2 º

42 Tmp 94 4870 11:47:00 +36011:46:21 39s 2 º2 º

43 Tmp 96 310 11:48:20 +52011:47:25 55s 2 º2 º

44 Tmp 99 1230 11:50:14 +67011:49:04 1m10s 2 º2 º

45 Tmp 99 1530 11:50:59 +76011:49:40 1m19s 2 º2 º

46 Tmp 104 3060 11:55:02 +0011:55:00 2s 2 º3 º

47 Tmp 106 70 11:57:04 +0011:57:03 1s 2 º4 º

48 Tmp 107 2290 12:00:38 +22012:00:13 25s 2 º2 º

49 Tmp 111 3700 12:05:18 -0012:05:20 2s 2 º6 º

50 Tmp 113 6360 12:08:58 +0012:08:56 2s 2 º4 º

51 Tmp 117 1610 12:14:03 +13012:13:47 16s 2 º3 º

52 Tmp 118 2190 12:15:41 +36012:15:02 39s 2 º3 º

53 Tmp 120 2900 12:16:59 +43012:16:13 46s 2 º3 º

54 Tmp 122 4240 12:20:46 +0012:20:45 1s 2 º4 º

55 Tmp 122 6300 12:23:06 -0012:23:08 2s 2 º6 º

56 Tmp 124 410 12:25:15 +13012:24:59 16s 2 º8 º

57 Tmp 125 1410 12:27:04 +13012:26:48 16s 2 º5 º

58 Tmp 127 2000 12:28:13 +16012:27:54 19s 2 º2 º

59 Tmp 128 3210 12:29:27 +3012:29:21 6s 2 º2 º

60 Tmp 130 420 12:35:40 +34012:35:03 37s 2 º4 º

62 Tmp 131 1300 12:38:04 +50012:37:11 53s 2 º2 º

63 Tmp 132 1820 12:39:24 +65012:38:16 1m08s 2 º3 º

64 Tmp 133 2310 12:40:40 +76012:39:21 1m19s 2 º2 º

65 Tmp 135 2820 12:42:20 +110012:40:27 1m53s 2 º1 º

22PG9PCZ 880Total PP0Pen29NumEtapa B

16Num 18A 40Tot PG 2º4ºPG 22 2ºPGB Col.

P A T R O C I N A D O R E S  D O  C A M P E O N A T O :  M o t o
C l u b e  -  A v a n ç o  D i s t r i b u i d o r a  e  L o g í s t i c a  -

P r i n c e s a  O f f  R o a d  -  
M o n s t e r  E n e r g y  -  E t i g r a f i c a  C o m u n i c a ç ã o
V i s u a l  -  I M S  R a c e w e a r  -   Z Z J  M i n e r a ç ã o  e

T e r r a p l a n a g e n s  -  I n t e r f a c e  T r a n s p o r t e s

pag. 4 de 12w w w . t o t e m o n l i n e . c o m . b r (+) Atrasado /  (-)  Adiantado /  (0) Zerado 17/mar/2012  17:06:53



HONDA MOTOCLUBE - Casa de Palha - Princesa Auto Center - Audio R -
GMP Andaimes - Scapex - Alexandre Marques Vereador - Sport House -
Shopping Estrada do Coco - Armazem - Porto Brasil - Riverside - Spell -

Princesa Off Road

Performance Individual

EnduroDoCaji - CAMPEONATO BAIANO DE ENDURO DE
REGULARIDADE

v7.19

32 / Gildasio M. Queiroz Filho / Fosco

Senior / 17 / 08:49:30

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada

Feira de Santana

32

7º
PC Tp Trc KmPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 2 1330 09:03:11 +0009:03:10 1s 6 º6 º

2 Tmp 3 3220 09:05:35 +0009:05:33 2s 4 º4 º

3 Tmp 8 5100 09:10:35 +110009:08:42 1m53s 9 º9 º

4 Tmp 11 850 09:12:09 +26009:11:40 29s 9 º8 º

5 Tmp 14 2100 09:17:34 -0009:17:35 1s 9 º5 º

6 Tmp 16 70 09:20:58 +4009:20:51 7s 9 º9 º

7 Tmp 18 570 09:22:07 +15009:21:49 18s 8 º7 º

8 Tmp 21 2050 09:25:17 +50009:24:24 53s 8 º7 º

9 Tmp 23 2520 09:26:28 +73009:25:12 1m16s 8 º8 º

10 Tmp 26 4640 09:30:36 +107009:28:46 1m50s 9 º9 º

11 Tmp 28 5450 09:32:17 +122009:30:12 2m05s 8 º6 º

12 Tmp 32 900 09:36:01 +8009:35:50 11s 8 º9 º

13 Tmp 35 1840 09:38:39 +2009:38:34 5s 8 º5 º

14 Tmp 39 750 09:46:29 +0009:46:26 3s 8 º5 º

15 Tmp 39 1800 09:48:25 +22009:48:00 25s 8 º9 º

16 Tmp 41 360 09:51:46 +46009:50:57 49s 8 º8 º

17 Tmp 41 820 09:53:12 +63009:52:06 1m06s 8 º7 º

18 Tmp 44 2180 09:58:25 +195009:55:07 3m18s 8 º7 º

19 Tmp 46 2800 10:00:18 +231009:56:24 3m54s 8 º7 º

20 Tmp 52 1480 10:06:16 +13010:06:00 16s 8 º8 º

21 Tmp 53 2300 10:07:54 +27010:07:24 30s 8 º8 º

22 Tmp 56 3720 10:10:43 +55010:09:45 58s 8 º9 º

23 Tmp 57 4500 10:11:42 +50010:10:49 53s 8 º9 º

24 Tmp 60 5000 10:13:18 +88010:11:47 1m31s 8 º9 º

25 Tmp 64 1200 10:18:33 +0010:18:32 1s 8 º5 º

26 Tmp 65 2180 10:20:21 +8010:20:10 11s 8 º5 º

27 Tmp 66 2300 10:21:25 +49010:20:33 52s 8 º7 º

28 Tmp 68 2710 10:22:36 +67010:21:26 1m10s 7 º6 º

29 Tmp 70 3050 10:23:28 +76010:22:09 1m19s 7 º7 º

30 Tmp 72 5000 10:29:45 +0010:29:42 3s 7 º3 º

31 Tmp 74 5880 10:31:15 +7010:31:05 10s 7 º4 º

32 Tmp 75 6510 10:32:36 +25010:32:08 28s 7 º4 º

14PG6PCZ 1539Total PP0Pen32NumEtapa A

33 Tmp 81 2240 11:21:03 +25011:20:35 28s 4 º4 º

34 Tmp 82 2570 11:22:04 +38011:21:23 41s 4 º4 º

35 Tmp 84 3300 11:28:26 +0011:28:25 1s 4 º3 º

36 Tmp 86 3290 11:36:32 -0011:36:33 1s 4 º4 º

37 Tmp 88 4630 11:38:45 +3011:38:39 6s 4 º7 º

38 Tmp 89 450 11:39:58 +19011:39:36 22s 4 º8 º

39 Tmp 91 2000 11:43:43 +66011:42:34 1m09s 6 º6 º

40 Tmp 91 2420 11:44:31 +74011:43:14 1m17s 6 º7 º

41 Tmp 93 4080 11:46:59 +75011:45:41 1m18s 6 º7 º

42 Tmp 94 4870 11:48:02 +68011:46:51 1m11s 6 º7 º

43 Tmp 96 310 11:50:08 +130011:47:55 2m13s 6 º7 º

44 Tmp 99 1230 11:52:10 +153011:49:34 2m36s 6 º7 º

45 Tmp 99 1530 11:52:59 +166011:50:10 2m49s 6 º7 º

46 Tmp 104 3060 11:55:36 +3011:55:30 6s 6 º5 º

47 Tmp 106 70 11:57:37 +1011:57:33 4s 6 º7 º

48 Tmp 107 2290 12:01:34 +48012:00:43 51s 6 º7 º

49 Tmp 111 3700 12:05:49 -0012:05:50 1s 6 º5 º

50 Tmp 113 6360 12:09:34 +5012:09:26 8s 6 º8 º

51 Tmp 117 1610 12:14:31 +11012:14:17 14s 6 º2 º

52 Tmp 118 2190 12:16:17 +42012:15:32 45s 6 º5 º

53 Tmp 120 2900 12:17:40 +54012:16:43 57s 6 º5 º

54 Tmp 122 4240 12:21:22 +4012:21:15 7s 6 º8 º

55 Tmp 122 6300 12:23:36 -0012:23:38 2s 6 º5 º

56 Tmp 124 410 12:25:36 +4012:25:29 7s 6 º5 º

57 Tmp 125 1410 12:27:47 +26012:27:18 29s 6 º8 º

58 Tmp 127 2000 12:29:07 +40012:28:24 43s 6 º8 º

59 Tmp 128 3210 12:30:27 +33012:29:51 36s 6 º8 º

60 Tmp 130 420 12:36:17 +41012:35:33 44s 6 º8 º

62 Tmp 131 1300 12:39:11 +87012:37:41 1m30s 6 º6 º

63 Tmp 132 1820 12:40:40 +111012:38:46 1m54s 6 º6 º

64 Tmp 133 2310 12:42:16 +142012:39:51 2m25s 6 º7 º

65 Tmp 135 2820 12:44:39 +219012:40:57 3m42s 6 º8 º

15PG4PCZ 1688Total PP0Pen32NumEtapa B

17Num 14A 29Tot PG 7º7ºPG 15 6ºPGB Col.

P A T R O C I N A D O R E S  D O  C A M P E O N A T O :  M o t o
C l u b e  -  A v a n ç o  D i s t r i b u i d o r a  e  L o g í s t i c a  -

P r i n c e s a  O f f  R o a d  -  
M o n s t e r  E n e r g y  -  E t i g r a f i c a  C o m u n i c a ç ã o
V i s u a l  -  I M S  R a c e w e a r  -   Z Z J  M i n e r a ç ã o  e

T e r r a p l a n a g e n s  -  I n t e r f a c e  T r a n s p o r t e s

pag. 5 de 12w w w . t o t e m o n l i n e . c o m . b r (+) Atrasado /  (-)  Adiantado /  (0) Zerado 17/mar/2012  17:06:53



HONDA MOTOCLUBE - Casa de Palha - Princesa Auto Center - Audio R -
GMP Andaimes - Scapex - Alexandre Marques Vereador - Sport House -
Shopping Estrada do Coco - Armazem - Porto Brasil - Riverside - Spell -

Princesa Off Road

Performance Individual

EnduroDoCaji - CAMPEONATO BAIANO DE ENDURO DE
REGULARIDADE

v7.19

43 / Sandro da Rocha Costa / Jujuba

Senior / 21 / 08:51:30

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada

Salvador

43

12º
PC Tp Trc KmPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 2 1330 +1800009:05:10 12 º12 º

2 Tmp 3 3220 +1800009:07:33 12 º12 º

3 Tmp 8 5100 +1800009:10:42 12 º12 º

4 Tmp 11 850 +1800009:13:40 12 º12 º

5 Tmp 14 2100 +1800009:19:35 12 º12 º

6 Tmp 16 70 +1800009:22:51 12 º12 º

7 Tmp 18 570 +1800009:23:49 12 º12 º

8 Tmp 21 2050 +1800009:26:24 12 º12 º

9 Tmp 23 2520 +1800009:27:12 12 º12 º

10 Tmp 26 4640 +1800009:30:46 12 º12 º

11 Tmp 28 5450 +1800009:32:12 12 º12 º

12 Tmp 32 900 +1800009:37:50 12 º12 º

13 Tmp 35 1840 +1800009:40:34 12 º12 º

14 Tmp 39 750 +1800009:48:26 12 º12 º

15 Tmp 39 1800 +1800009:50:00 12 º12 º

16 Tmp 41 360 +1800009:52:57 12 º12 º

17 Tmp 41 820 +1800009:54:06 12 º12 º

18 Tmp 44 2180 +1800009:57:07 12 º12 º

19 Tmp 46 2800 +1800009:58:24 12 º12 º

20 Tmp 52 1480 +1800010:08:00 12 º12 º

21 Tmp 53 2300 +1800010:09:24 12 º12 º

22 Tmp 56 3720 +1800010:11:45 12 º12 º

23 Tmp 57 4500 +1800010:12:49 12 º12 º

24 Tmp 60 5000 +1800010:13:47 12 º12 º

25 Tmp 64 1200 +1800010:20:32 12 º12 º

26 Tmp 65 2180 +1800010:22:10 12 º12 º

27 Tmp 66 2300 +1800010:22:33 12 º12 º

28 Tmp 68 2710 +1800010:23:26 12 º11 º

29 Tmp 70 3050 +1800010:24:09 12 º12 º

30 Tmp 72 5000 +1800010:31:42 12 º12 º

31 Tmp 74 5880 +1800010:33:05 12 º12 º

32 Tmp 75 6510 +1800010:34:08 12 º12 º

0PG0PCZ 57600Total PP0Pen43NumEtapa A

33 Tmp 81 2240 +1800011:22:35 12 º12 º

34 Tmp 82 2570 +1800011:23:23 12 º11 º

35 Tmp 84 3300 +1800011:30:25 12 º11 º

36 Tmp 86 3290 +1800011:38:33 12 º11 º

37 Tmp 88 4630 +1800011:40:39 12 º11 º

38 Tmp 89 450 +1800011:41:36 12 º11 º

39 Tmp 91 2000 +1800011:44:34 12 º11 º

40 Tmp 91 2420 +1800011:45:14 12 º11 º

41 Tmp 93 4080 +1800011:47:41 12 º11 º

42 Tmp 94 4870 +1800011:48:51 12 º11 º

43 Tmp 96 310 +1800011:49:55 12 º11 º

44 Tmp 99 1230 +1800011:51:34 12 º11 º

45 Tmp 99 1530 +1800011:52:10 12 º11 º

46 Tmp 104 3060 +1800011:57:30 12 º10 º

47 Tmp 106 70 +1800011:59:33 12 º11 º

48 Tmp 107 2290 +1800012:02:43 12 º10 º

49 Tmp 111 3700 +1800012:07:50 12 º11 º

50 Tmp 113 6360 +1800012:11:26 12 º11 º

51 Tmp 117 1610 +1800012:16:17 12 º10 º

52 Tmp 118 2190 +1800012:17:32 12 º10 º

53 Tmp 120 2900 +1800012:18:43 12 º10 º

54 Tmp 122 4240 +1800012:23:15 12 º11 º

55 Tmp 122 6300 +1800012:25:38 12 º11 º

56 Tmp 124 410 +1800012:27:29 12 º11 º

57 Tmp 125 1410 +1800012:29:18 12 º11 º

58 Tmp 127 2000 +1800012:30:24 12 º11 º

59 Tmp 128 3210 +1800012:31:51 12 º11 º

60 Tmp 130 420 +1800012:37:33 12 º10 º

62 Tmp 131 1300 +1800012:39:41 12 º10 º

63 Tmp 132 1820 +1800012:40:46 12 º10 º

64 Tmp 133 2310 +1800012:41:51 12 º10 º

65 Tmp 135 2820 +1800012:42:57 12 º10 º

0PG0PCZ 57600Total PP0Pen43NumEtapa B

21Num 0A 0Tot PG 12ºNCPG 0 NCPGB Col.

P A T R O C I N A D O R E S  D O  C A M P E O N A T O :  M o t o
C l u b e  -  A v a n ç o  D i s t r i b u i d o r a  e  L o g í s t i c a  -

P r i n c e s a  O f f  R o a d  -  
M o n s t e r  E n e r g y  -  E t i g r a f i c a  C o m u n i c a ç ã o
V i s u a l  -  I M S  R a c e w e a r  -   Z Z J  M i n e r a ç ã o  e

T e r r a p l a n a g e n s  -  I n t e r f a c e  T r a n s p o r t e s

pag. 6 de 12w w w . t o t e m o n l i n e . c o m . b r (+) Atrasado /  (-)  Adiantado /  (0) Zerado 17/mar/2012  17:06:53



HONDA MOTOCLUBE - Casa de Palha - Princesa Auto Center - Audio R -
GMP Andaimes - Scapex - Alexandre Marques Vereador - Sport House -
Shopping Estrada do Coco - Armazem - Porto Brasil - Riverside - Spell -

Princesa Off Road

Performance Individual

EnduroDoCaji - CAMPEONATO BAIANO DE ENDURO DE
REGULARIDADE

v7.19

56 / Ericsson de Jesus Freire / Kekobol

Senior / 14 / 08:48:00

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada

Jacobina

56

4º
PC Tp Trc KmPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 2 1330 09:01:41 +0009:01:40 1s 9 º9 º

2 Tmp 3 3220 09:04:07 +1009:04:03 4s 8 º8 º

3 Tmp 8 5100 09:07:58 +43009:07:12 46s 5 º5 º

4 Tmp 11 850 09:10:17 +4009:10:10 7s 5 º5 º

5 Tmp 14 2100 09:16:02 -0009:16:05 3s 5 º8 º

6 Tmp 16 70 09:19:26 +2009:19:21 5s 5 º7 º

7 Tmp 18 570 09:20:46 +24009:20:19 27s 5 º9 º

8 Tmp 21 2050 09:23:55 +58009:22:54 1m01s 5 º8 º

9 Tmp 23 2520 09:24:57 +72009:23:42 1m15s 6 º7 º

10 Tmp 26 4640 09:29:00 +101009:27:16 1m44s 6 º7 º

11 Tmp 28 5450 09:30:43 +118009:28:42 2m01s 7 º5 º

12 Tmp 32 900 09:34:25 +2009:34:20 5s 7 º8 º

13 Tmp 35 1840 09:37:10 +3009:37:04 6s 7 º7 º

14 Tmp 39 750 09:44:59 +0009:44:56 3s 7 º7 º

15 Tmp 39 1800 09:46:51 +18009:46:30 21s 7 º7 º

16 Tmp 41 360 09:49:57 +27009:49:27 30s 7 º4 º

17 Tmp 41 820 09:51:19 +40009:50:36 43s 6 º5 º

18 Tmp 44 2180 09:55:01 +81009:53:37 1m24s 4 º4 º

19 Tmp 46 2800 09:56:44 +107009:54:54 1m50s 4 º3 º

20 Tmp 52 1480 10:04:46 +13010:04:30 16s 4 º9 º

21 Tmp 53 2300 10:06:20 +23010:05:54 26s 4 º7 º

22 Tmp 56 3720 10:08:53 +35010:08:15 38s 4 º8 º

23 Tmp 57 4500 10:09:53 +31010:09:19 34s 4 º8 º

24 Tmp 60 5000 10:11:08 +48010:10:17 51s 4 º7 º

25 Tmp 64 1200 10:17:01 -0010:17:02 1s 4 º8 º

26 Tmp 65 2180 10:18:51 +8010:18:40 11s 4 º7 º

27 Tmp 66 2300 10:19:35 +29010:19:03 32s 4 º5 º

28 Tmp 68 2710 10:21:11 +72010:19:56 1m15s 3 º7 º

29 Tmp 70 3050 10:21:59 +77010:20:39 1m20s 3 º8 º

30 Tmp 72 5000 10:28:19 +4010:28:12 7s 3 º7 º

31 Tmp 74 5880 10:29:57 +19010:29:35 22s 3 º9 º

32 Tmp 75 6510 10:31:13 +32010:30:38 35s 3 º7 º

20PG4PCZ 1092Total PP0Pen56NumEtapa A

33 Tmp 81 2240 11:19:10 +2011:19:05 5s 1 º1 º

34 Tmp 82 2570 11:20:14 +18011:19:53 21s 2 º3 º

35 Tmp 84 3300 11:26:54 -0011:26:55 1s 2 º5 º

36 Tmp 86 3290 11:35:03 +0011:35:03 0s 2 º6 º

37 Tmp 88 4630 11:37:18 +6011:37:09 9s 3 º8 º

38 Tmp 89 450 11:38:25 +16011:38:06 19s 3 º6 º

39 Tmp 91 2000 11:42:05 +58011:41:04 1m01s 3 º5 º

40 Tmp 91 2420 11:42:51 +64011:41:44 1m07s 4 º5 º

41 Tmp 93 4080 11:45:15 +61011:44:11 1m04s 4 º6 º

42 Tmp 94 4870 11:46:21 +57011:45:21 1m00s 5 º6 º

43 Tmp 96 310 11:47:58 +90011:46:25 1m33s 5 º5 º

44 Tmp 99 1230 11:49:51 +104011:48:04 1m47s 5 º5 º

45 Tmp 99 1530 11:50:36 +113011:48:40 1m56s 5 º5 º

46 Tmp 104 3060 11:54:12 +9011:54:00 12s 5 º6 º

47 Tmp 106 70 11:56:09 +3011:56:03 6s 5 º8 º

48 Tmp 107 2290 11:59:59 +43011:59:13 46s 5 º6 º

49 Tmp 111 3700 12:04:20 +0012:04:20 0s 5 º7 º

50 Tmp 113 6360 12:07:59 +0012:07:56 3s 5 º5 º

51 Tmp 117 1610 12:13:06 +16012:12:47 19s 5 º7 º

52 Tmp 118 2190 12:15:08 +63012:14:02 1m06s 5 º6 º

53 Tmp 120 2900 12:16:28 +72012:15:13 1m15s 5 º6 º

54 Tmp 122 4240 12:19:51 +3012:19:45 6s 5 º7 º

55 Tmp 122 6300 12:22:05 -0012:22:08 3s 5 º7 º

56 Tmp 124 410 12:24:05 +3012:23:59 6s 5 º3 º

57 Tmp 125 1410 12:26:04 +13012:25:48 16s 5 º6 º

58 Tmp 127 2000 12:27:23 +26012:26:54 29s 5 º5 º

59 Tmp 128 3210 12:28:44 +20012:28:21 23s 5 º6 º

60 Tmp 130 420 12:34:31 +25012:34:03 28s 5 º2 º

62 Tmp 131 1300 12:37:13 +59012:36:11 1m02s 5 º5 º

63 Tmp 132 1820 12:38:32 +73012:37:16 1m16s 5 º5 º

64 Tmp 133 2310 12:39:53 +89012:38:21 1m32s 5 º5 º

65 Tmp 135 2820 12:41:32 +122012:39:27 2m05s 5 º5 º

16PG5PCZ 1228Total PP0Pen56NumEtapa B

14Num 20A 36Tot PG 4º3ºPG 16 5ºPGB Col.

P A T R O C I N A D O R E S  D O  C A M P E O N A T O :  M o t o
C l u b e  -  A v a n ç o  D i s t r i b u i d o r a  e  L o g í s t i c a  -

P r i n c e s a  O f f  R o a d  -  
M o n s t e r  E n e r g y  -  E t i g r a f i c a  C o m u n i c a ç ã o
V i s u a l  -  I M S  R a c e w e a r  -   Z Z J  M i n e r a ç ã o  e

T e r r a p l a n a g e n s  -  I n t e r f a c e  T r a n s p o r t e s

pag. 7 de 12w w w . t o t e m o n l i n e . c o m . b r (+) Atrasado /  (-)  Adiantado /  (0) Zerado 17/mar/2012  17:06:53



HONDA MOTOCLUBE - Casa de Palha - Princesa Auto Center - Audio R -
GMP Andaimes - Scapex - Alexandre Marques Vereador - Sport House -
Shopping Estrada do Coco - Armazem - Porto Brasil - Riverside - Spell -

Princesa Off Road

Performance Individual

EnduroDoCaji - CAMPEONATO BAIANO DE ENDURO DE
REGULARIDADE

v7.19

66 / Gabriel Fonseca Silva / Negabinha

Senior / 13 / 08:47:30

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada

Jacobina

66

6º
PC Tp Trc KmPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 2 1330 09:01:10 +0009:01:10 0s 10 º10 º

2 Tmp 3 3220 09:03:35 +0009:03:33 2s 6 º6 º

3 Tmp 8 5100 09:08:15 +90009:06:42 1m33s 7 º7 º

4 Tmp 11 850 09:09:50 +7009:09:40 10s 6 º6 º

5 Tmp 14 2100 09:15:33 -0009:15:35 2s 6 º9 º

6 Tmp 16 70 09:18:57 +3009:18:51 6s 6 º8 º

7 Tmp 18 570 09:19:55 +3009:19:49 6s 6 º2 º

8 Tmp 21 2050 09:23:03 +36009:22:24 39s 6 º3 º

9 Tmp 23 2520 09:24:03 +48009:23:12 51s 5 º3 º

10 Tmp 26 4640 09:27:59 +70009:26:46 1m13s 4 º3 º

11 Tmp 28 5450 09:30:22 +127009:28:12 2m10s 5 º7 º

12 Tmp 32 900 09:33:47 -0009:33:50 3s 5 º6 º

13 Tmp 35 1840 09:36:37 +0009:36:34 3s 5 º3 º

14 Tmp 39 750 09:44:28 +0009:44:26 2s 5 º8 º

15 Tmp 39 1800 09:46:06 +3009:46:00 6s 4 º1 º

16 Tmp 41 360 09:49:17 +17009:48:57 20s 3 º2 º

17 Tmp 41 820 09:50:31 +22009:50:06 25s 3 º1 º

18 Tmp 44 2180 09:54:17 +67009:53:07 1m10s 3 º2 º

19 Tmp 46 2800 09:56:44 +137009:54:24 2m20s 3 º4 º

20 Tmp 52 1480 10:04:11 +8010:04:00 11s 3 º5 º

21 Tmp 53 2300 10:05:38 +11010:05:24 14s 3 º4 º

22 Tmp 56 3720 10:08:01 +13010:07:45 16s 3 º3 º

23 Tmp 57 4500 10:08:58 +6010:08:49 9s 3 º4 º

24 Tmp 60 5000 10:10:09 +19010:09:47 22s 3 º3 º

25 Tmp 64 1200 10:16:32 +0010:16:32 0s 3 º9 º

26 Tmp 65 2180 10:18:13 +0010:18:10 3s 2 º1 º

27 Tmp 66 2300 10:19:33 +57010:18:33 1m00s 3 º9 º

28 Tmp 68 2710 +1800010:19:26 9 º12 º

29 Tmp 70 3050 10:20:09 +0010:20:09 0s 9 º1 º

30 Tmp 72 5000 10:27:50 +5010:27:42 8s 9 º8 º

31 Tmp 74 5880 10:29:31 +23010:29:05 26s 9 º10 º

32 Tmp 75 6510 10:30:58 +47010:30:08 50s 9 º9 º

12PG9PCZ 2619Total PP0Pen66NumEtapa A

33 Tmp 81 2240 11:18:40 +2011:18:35 5s 2 º2 º

34 Tmp 82 2570 11:19:33 +7011:19:23 10s 1 º1 º

35 Tmp 84 3300 11:26:27 +0011:26:25 2s 1 º6 º

36 Tmp 86 3290 11:34:33 +0011:34:33 0s 1 º7 º

37 Tmp 88 4630 11:36:41 +0011:36:39 2s 1 º5 º

38 Tmp 89 450 11:37:53 +14011:37:36 17s 1 º5 º

39 Tmp 91 2000 11:41:47 +70011:40:34 1m13s 2 º7 º

40 Tmp 91 2420 11:42:27 +70011:41:14 1m13s 3 º6 º

41 Tmp 93 4080 11:44:44 +60011:43:41 1m03s 3 º5 º

42 Tmp 94 4870 11:45:44 +50011:44:51 53s 3 º4 º

43 Tmp 96 310 11:47:09 +71011:45:55 1m14s 4 º4 º

44 Tmp 99 1230 11:49:05 +88011:47:34 1m31s 4 º4 º

45 Tmp 99 1530 11:49:48 +95011:48:10 1m38s 4 º4 º

46 Tmp 104 3060 11:53:34 +1011:53:30 4s 4 º4 º

47 Tmp 106 70 11:55:35 +0011:55:33 2s 4 º6 º

48 Tmp 107 2290 11:59:08 +22011:58:43 25s 4 º3 º

49 Tmp 111 3700 12:03:49 -0012:03:50 1s 4 º8 º

50 Tmp 113 6360 12:07:27 +0012:07:26 1s 4 º6 º

51 Tmp 117 1610 12:12:33 +13012:12:17 16s 4 º4 º

52 Tmp 118 2190 12:14:51 +76012:13:32 1m19s 4 º8 º

53 Tmp 120 2900 12:16:07 +81012:14:43 1m24s 4 º7 º

54 Tmp 122 4240 12:19:19 +1012:19:15 4s 4 º6 º

55 Tmp 122 6300 12:21:37 -0012:21:38 1s 4 º8 º

56 Tmp 124 410 12:23:36 +4012:23:29 7s 4 º6 º

57 Tmp 125 1410 12:25:31 +10012:25:18 13s 4 º3 º

58 Tmp 127 2000 12:26:43 +16012:26:24 19s 4 º3 º

59 Tmp 128 3210 12:27:57 +3012:27:51 6s 4 º3 º

60 Tmp 130 420 12:34:03 +27012:33:33 30s 4 º3 º

62 Tmp 131 1300 12:36:40 +56012:35:41 59s 4 º4 º

63 Tmp 132 1820 12:37:58 +69012:36:46 1m12s 4 º4 º

64 Tmp 133 2310 12:39:21 +87012:37:51 1m30s 4 º4 º

65 Tmp 135 2820 12:40:55 +115012:38:57 1m58s 4 º4 º

18PG7PCZ 1108Total PP0Pen66NumEtapa B

13Num 12A 30Tot PG 6º9ºPG 18 4ºPGB Col.

P A T R O C I N A D O R E S  D O  C A M P E O N A T O :  M o t o
C l u b e  -  A v a n ç o  D i s t r i b u i d o r a  e  L o g í s t i c a  -

P r i n c e s a  O f f  R o a d  -  
M o n s t e r  E n e r g y  -  E t i g r a f i c a  C o m u n i c a ç ã o
V i s u a l  -  I M S  R a c e w e a r  -   Z Z J  M i n e r a ç ã o  e

T e r r a p l a n a g e n s  -  I n t e r f a c e  T r a n s p o r t e s

pag. 8 de 12w w w . t o t e m o n l i n e . c o m . b r (+) Atrasado /  (-)  Adiantado /  (0) Zerado 17/mar/2012  17:06:53



HONDA MOTOCLUBE - Casa de Palha - Princesa Auto Center - Audio R -
GMP Andaimes - Scapex - Alexandre Marques Vereador - Sport House -
Shopping Estrada do Coco - Armazem - Porto Brasil - Riverside - Spell -

Princesa Off Road

Performance Individual

EnduroDoCaji - CAMPEONATO BAIANO DE ENDURO DE
REGULARIDADE

v7.19

70 / Luciano Queiroz Magalhaes / Cowboy

Senior / 22 / 08:52:00

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada

Inhambupe

70

1º
PC Tp Trc KmPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 2 1330 09:05:40 +0009:05:40 0s 3 º3 º

2 Tmp 3 3220 09:08:03 +0009:08:03 0s 2 º2 º

3 Tmp 8 5100 09:11:12 +0009:11:12 0s 1 º1 º

4 Tmp 11 850 09:14:11 +0009:14:10 1s 1 º1 º

5 Tmp 14 2100 09:20:02 -0009:20:05 3s 1 º2 º

6 Tmp 16 70 09:23:24 +0009:23:21 3s 1 º3 º

7 Tmp 18 570 09:24:28 +6009:24:19 9s 1 º4 º

8 Tmp 21 2050 09:27:20 +23009:26:54 26s 1 º1 º

9 Tmp 23 2520 09:28:23 +38009:27:42 41s 1 º2 º

10 Tmp 26 4640 09:32:02 +43009:31:16 46s 1 º1 º

11 Tmp 28 5450 09:34:41 +116009:32:42 1m59s 1 º4 º

12 Tmp 32 900 09:38:19 -0009:38:20 1s 1 º2 º

13 Tmp 35 1840 09:41:07 +0009:41:04 3s 1 º1 º

14 Tmp 39 750 09:48:59 +0009:48:56 3s 1 º3 º

15 Tmp 39 1800 09:50:37 +4009:50:30 7s 1 º2 º

16 Tmp 41 360 09:53:59 +29009:53:27 32s 1 º5 º

17 Tmp 41 820 09:55:16 +37009:54:36 40s 1 º4 º

18 Tmp 44 2180 09:58:59 +79009:57:37 1m22s 1 º3 º

19 Tmp 46 2800 10:00:39 +102009:58:54 1m45s 1 º2 º

20 Tmp 52 1480 10:08:34 +1010:08:30 4s 1 º1 º

21 Tmp 53 2300 10:10:00 +3010:09:54 6s 1 º1 º

22 Tmp 56 3720 10:12:18 +0010:12:15 3s 1 º1 º

23 Tmp 57 4500 10:13:28 +6010:13:19 9s 1 º3 º

24 Tmp 60 5000 10:14:36 +16010:14:17 19s 1 º2 º

25 Tmp 64 1200 10:21:02 +0010:21:02 0s 1 º2 º

26 Tmp 65 2180 10:22:51 +8010:22:40 11s 1 º4 º

27 Tmp 66 2300 10:23:33 +27010:23:03 30s 1 º2 º

28 Tmp 68 2710 10:24:31 +32010:23:56 35s 1 º2 º

29 Tmp 70 3050 10:25:15 +33010:24:39 36s 1 º3 º

30 Tmp 72 5000 10:32:21 +6010:32:12 9s 1 º9 º

31 Tmp 74 5880 10:33:43 +5010:33:35 8s 1 º1 º

32 Tmp 75 6510 10:34:55 +14010:34:38 17s 1 º2 º

25PG11PCZ 628Total PP0Pen70NumEtapa A

33 Tmp 81 2240 11:23:43 +35011:23:05 38s 5 º5 º

34 Tmp 82 2570 11:24:50 +54011:23:53 57s 6 º6 º

35 Tmp 84 3300 11:31:01 +3011:30:55 6s 6 º7 º

36 Tmp 86 3290 11:39:03 +0011:39:03 0s 6 º3 º

37 Tmp 88 4630 11:41:10 +0011:41:09 1s 6 º3 º

38 Tmp 89 450 11:42:21 +12011:42:06 15s 6 º3 º

39 Tmp 91 2000 11:45:30 +23011:45:04 26s 4 º1 º

40 Tmp 91 2420 11:46:12 +25011:45:44 28s 2 º1 º

41 Tmp 93 4080 11:48:19 +5011:48:11 8s 2 º1 º

42 Tmp 94 4870 11:49:27 +3011:49:21 6s 1 º1 º

43 Tmp 96 310 11:51:10 +42011:50:25 45s 1 º1 º

44 Tmp 99 1230 11:52:52 +45011:52:04 48s 1 º1 º

45 Tmp 99 1530 11:53:36 +53011:52:40 56s 1 º1 º

46 Tmp 104 3060 11:58:13 +10011:58:00 13s 1 º7 º

47 Tmp 106 70 12:00:06 +0012:00:03 3s 1 º3 º

48 Tmp 107 2290 12:03:32 +16012:03:13 19s 1 º1 º

49 Tmp 111 3700 12:08:19 -0012:08:20 1s 1 º3 º

50 Tmp 113 6360 12:11:58 +0012:11:56 2s 1 º3 º

51 Tmp 117 1610 12:16:59 +9012:16:47 12s 1 º1 º

52 Tmp 118 2190 12:18:26 +21012:18:02 24s 1 º1 º

53 Tmp 120 2900 12:19:34 +18012:19:13 21s 1 º1 º

54 Tmp 122 4240 12:23:47 +0012:23:45 2s 1 º3 º

55 Tmp 122 6300 12:26:05 -0012:26:08 3s 1 º3 º

56 Tmp 124 410 12:28:05 +3012:27:59 6s 1 º2 º

57 Tmp 125 1410 12:29:50 +0012:29:48 2s 1 º1 º

58 Tmp 127 2000 12:31:04 +7012:30:54 10s 1 º1 º

59 Tmp 128 3210 12:32:22 +0012:32:21 1s 1 º1 º

60 Tmp 130 420 12:38:44 +38012:38:03 41s 1 º6 º

62 Tmp 131 1300 12:41:08 +54012:40:11 57s 1 º3 º

63 Tmp 132 1820 12:42:16 +57012:41:16 1m00s 1 º1 º

64 Tmp 133 2310 12:43:39 +75012:42:21 1m18s 1 º1 º

65 Tmp 135 2820 12:45:24 +114012:43:27 1m57s 1 º3 º

25PG9PCZ 722Total PP0Pen70NumEtapa B

22Num 25A 50Tot PG 1º1ºPG 25 1ºPGB Col.

P A T R O C I N A D O R E S  D O  C A M P E O N A T O :  M o t o
C l u b e  -  A v a n ç o  D i s t r i b u i d o r a  e  L o g í s t i c a  -

P r i n c e s a  O f f  R o a d  -  
M o n s t e r  E n e r g y  -  E t i g r a f i c a  C o m u n i c a ç ã o
V i s u a l  -  I M S  R a c e w e a r  -   Z Z J  M i n e r a ç ã o  e

T e r r a p l a n a g e n s  -  I n t e r f a c e  T r a n s p o r t e s

pag. 9 de 12w w w . t o t e m o n l i n e . c o m . b r (+) Atrasado /  (-)  Adiantado /  (0) Zerado 17/mar/2012  17:06:53



HONDA MOTOCLUBE - Casa de Palha - Princesa Auto Center - Audio R -
GMP Andaimes - Scapex - Alexandre Marques Vereador - Sport House -
Shopping Estrada do Coco - Armazem - Porto Brasil - Riverside - Spell -

Princesa Off Road

Performance Individual

EnduroDoCaji - CAMPEONATO BAIANO DE ENDURO DE
REGULARIDADE

v7.19

74 / Gerson Batista Nunes / Chokito

Senior / 24 / 08:53:00

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada

Salvador

74

3º
PC Tp Trc KmPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 2 1330 09:06:43 +0009:06:40 3s 2 º2 º

2 Tmp 3 3220 09:09:07 +1009:09:03 4s 7 º7 º

3 Tmp 8 5100 09:14:35 +140009:12:12 2m23s 10 º10 º

4 Tmp 11 850 09:15:59 +46009:15:10 49s 10 º10 º

5 Tmp 14 2100 09:21:32 +24009:21:05 27s 10 º10 º

6 Tmp 16 70 09:24:24 +0009:24:21 3s 10 º2 º

7 Tmp 18 570 09:25:24 +2009:25:19 5s 10 º1 º

8 Tmp 21 2050 09:28:25 +28009:27:54 31s 9 º2 º

9 Tmp 23 2520 09:29:23 +38009:28:42 41s 9 º1 º

10 Tmp 26 4640 09:33:09 +50009:32:16 53s 7 º2 º

11 Tmp 28 5450 09:34:46 +61009:33:42 1m04s 6 º1 º

12 Tmp 32 900 09:39:22 +0009:39:20 2s 6 º1 º

13 Tmp 35 1840 09:42:09 +2009:42:04 5s 6 º4 º

14 Tmp 39 750 09:49:58 +0009:49:56 2s 6 º2 º

15 Tmp 39 1800 09:51:43 +10009:51:30 13s 6 º4 º

16 Tmp 41 360 09:54:53 +23009:54:27 26s 4 º3 º

17 Tmp 41 820 09:56:09 +30009:55:36 33s 4 º3 º

18 Tmp 44 2180 10:02:33 +233009:58:37 3m56s 6 º9 º

19 Tmp 46 2800 10:04:24 +267009:59:54 4m30s 7 º9 º

20 Tmp 52 1480 10:09:37 +4010:09:30 7s 7 º2 º

21 Tmp 53 2300 10:11:08 +11010:10:54 14s 7 º3 º

22 Tmp 56 3720 10:13:32 +14010:13:15 17s 7 º4 º

23 Tmp 57 4500 10:14:26 +4010:14:19 7s 7 º1 º

24 Tmp 60 5000 10:15:35 +15010:15:17 18s 6 º1 º

25 Tmp 64 1200 10:21:56 -9010:22:02 6s 6 º10 º

26 Tmp 65 2180 10:23:46 +3010:23:40 6s 6 º2 º

27 Tmp 66 2300 10:24:48 +42010:24:03 45s 6 º6 º

28 Tmp 68 2710 10:25:50 +51010:24:56 54s 5 º5 º

29 Tmp 70 3050 10:26:33 +51010:25:39 54s 5 º6 º

30 Tmp 72 5000 10:33:14 +0010:33:12 2s 5 º2 º

31 Tmp 74 5880 10:34:51 +13010:34:35 16s 5 º7 º

32 Tmp 75 6510 10:36:21 +40010:35:38 43s 5 º8 º

16PG5PCZ 1212Total PP0Pen74NumEtapa A

33 Tmp 81 2240 11:24:48 +40011:24:05 43s 6 º6 º

34 Tmp 82 2570 11:25:44 +48011:24:53 51s 5 º5 º

35 Tmp 84 3300 11:31:53 -0011:31:55 2s 5 º2 º

36 Tmp 86 3290 11:40:04 +0011:40:03 1s 5 º2 º

37 Tmp 88 4630 11:42:10 +0011:42:09 1s 5 º2 º

38 Tmp 89 450 11:43:20 +11011:43:06 14s 5 º2 º

39 Tmp 91 2000 11:46:55 +48011:46:04 51s 5 º3 º

40 Tmp 91 2420 11:47:34 +47011:46:44 50s 5 º3 º

41 Tmp 93 4080 11:49:57 +43011:49:11 46s 5 º3 º

42 Tmp 94 4870 11:51:02 +38011:50:21 41s 4 º3 º

43 Tmp 96 310 11:52:35 +67011:51:25 1m10s 3 º3 º

44 Tmp 99 1230 11:54:26 +79011:53:04 1m22s 3 º3 º

45 Tmp 99 1530 11:55:10 +87011:53:40 1m30s 3 º3 º

46 Tmp 104 3060 11:59:02 +0011:59:00 2s 3 º2 º

47 Tmp 106 70 12:01:04 +0012:01:03 1s 3 º2 º

48 Tmp 107 2290 12:04:56 +40012:04:13 43s 3 º4 º

49 Tmp 111 3700 12:09:19 -0012:09:20 1s 3 º2 º

50 Tmp 113 6360 12:12:57 +0012:12:56 1s 3 º2 º

51 Tmp 117 1610 12:18:05 +15012:17:47 18s 3 º5 º

52 Tmp 118 2190 12:19:43 +38012:19:02 41s 3 º4 º

53 Tmp 120 2900 12:21:07 +51012:20:13 54s 3 º4 º

54 Tmp 122 4240 12:24:47 +0012:24:45 2s 3 º2 º

55 Tmp 122 6300 12:27:08 +0012:27:08 0s 3 º2 º

56 Tmp 124 410 12:29:07 +5012:28:59 8s 3 º7 º

57 Tmp 125 1410 12:31:04 +13012:30:48 16s 3 º4 º

58 Tmp 127 2000 12:32:28 +31012:31:54 34s 3 º6 º

59 Tmp 128 3210 12:33:42 +18012:33:21 21s 3 º5 º

60 Tmp 130 420 12:39:31 +25012:39:03 28s 3 º1 º

62 Tmp 131 1300 12:42:02 +48012:41:11 51s 3 º1 º

63 Tmp 132 1820 12:43:22 +63012:42:16 1m06s 3 º2 º

64 Tmp 133 2310 12:44:49 +85012:43:21 1m28s 3 º3 º

65 Tmp 135 2820 12:46:23 +113012:44:27 1m56s 3 º2 º

20PG9PCZ 1053Total PP0Pen74NumEtapa B

24Num 16A 36Tot PG 3º5ºPG 20 3ºPGB Col.

P A T R O C I N A D O R E S  D O  C A M P E O N A T O :  M o t o
C l u b e  -  A v a n ç o  D i s t r i b u i d o r a  e  L o g í s t i c a  -

P r i n c e s a  O f f  R o a d  -  
M o n s t e r  E n e r g y  -  E t i g r a f i c a  C o m u n i c a ç ã o
V i s u a l  -  I M S  R a c e w e a r  -   Z Z J  M i n e r a ç ã o  e

T e r r a p l a n a g e n s  -  I n t e r f a c e  T r a n s p o r t e s

pag. 10 de 12w w w . t o t e m o n l i n e . c o m . b r (+) Atrasado /  (-)  Adiantado /  (0) Zerado 17/mar/2012  17:06:53



HONDA MOTOCLUBE - Casa de Palha - Princesa Auto Center - Audio R -
GMP Andaimes - Scapex - Alexandre Marques Vereador - Sport House -
Shopping Estrada do Coco - Armazem - Porto Brasil - Riverside - Spell -

Princesa Off Road

Performance Individual

EnduroDoCaji - CAMPEONATO BAIANO DE ENDURO DE
REGULARIDADE

v7.19

77 / Yuri de Araujo Guimaraes / Pau de Lodo

Senior / 25 / 08:53:30

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada

Feira de Santana

77

9º
PC Tp Trc KmPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 2 1330 09:07:10 +0009:07:10 0s 1 º1 º

2 Tmp 3 3220 09:09:36 +0009:09:33 3s 1 º1 º

3 Tmp 8 5100 09:14:34 +109009:12:42 1m52s 8 º8 º

4 Tmp 11 850 09:15:58 +15009:15:40 18s 8 º7 º

5 Tmp 14 2100 09:21:33 -0009:21:35 2s 8 º1 º

6 Tmp 16 70 09:24:53 +0009:24:51 2s 8 º1 º

7 Tmp 18 570 09:25:58 +6009:25:49 9s 7 º3 º

8 Tmp 21 2050 09:29:15 +48009:28:24 51s 7 º6 º

9 Tmp 23 2520 09:30:26 +71009:29:12 1m14s 7 º6 º

10 Tmp 26 4640 09:34:29 +100009:32:46 1m43s 8 º6 º

11 Tmp 28 5450 09:37:27 +192009:34:12 3m15s 9 º9 º

12 Tmp 32 900 09:42:21 +148009:39:50 2m31s 9 º10 º

13 Tmp 35 1840 09:44:51 +134009:42:34 2m17s 9 º10 º

14 Tmp 39 750 09:50:29 +0009:50:26 3s 9 º1 º

15 Tmp 39 1800 09:52:15 +12009:52:00 15s 9 º5 º

16 Tmp 41 360 09:55:41 +41009:54:57 44s 9 º7 º

17 Tmp 41 820 09:57:20 +71009:56:06 1m14s 9 º8 º

18 Tmp 44 2180 10:02:29 +199009:59:07 3m22s 9 º8 º

19 Tmp 46 2800 10:04:22 +235010:00:24 3m58s 9 º8 º

20 Tmp 52 1480 10:10:10 +7010:10:00 10s 9 º4 º

21 Tmp 53 2300 10:11:45 +18010:11:24 21s 9 º5 º

22 Tmp 56 3720 10:14:22 +34010:13:45 37s 9 º6 º

23 Tmp 57 4500 10:15:22 +30010:14:49 33s 9 º6 º

24 Tmp 60 5000 10:16:37 +47010:15:47 50s 9 º6 º

25 Tmp 64 1200 10:22:31 -0010:22:32 1s 9 º1 º

26 Tmp 65 2180 10:24:23 +10010:24:10 13s 9 º8 º

27 Tmp 66 2300 10:25:04 +28010:24:33 31s 9 º4 º

28 Tmp 68 2710 10:26:11 +42010:25:26 45s 8 º3 º

29 Tmp 70 3050 10:26:56 +44010:26:09 47s 8 º5 º

30 Tmp 72 5000 10:33:43 +0010:33:42 1s 8 º1 º

31 Tmp 74 5880 10:35:17 +9010:35:05 12s 8 º6 º

32 Tmp 75 6510 10:36:25 +14010:36:08 17s 8 º1 º

13PG7PCZ 1664Total PP0Pen77NumEtapa A

33 Tmp 81 2240 11:27:49 +191011:24:35 3m14s 7 º7 º

34 Tmp 82 2570 11:28:55 +209011:25:23 3m32s 7 º7 º

35 Tmp 84 3300 11:32:24 -0011:32:25 1s 7 º1 º

36 Tmp 86 3290 11:40:30 -0011:40:33 3s 7 º1 º

37 Tmp 88 4630 11:42:39 +0011:42:39 0s 7 º1 º

38 Tmp 89 450 11:43:48 +9011:43:36 12s 7 º1 º

39 Tmp 91 2000 11:47:32 +55011:46:34 58s 7 º4 º

40 Tmp 91 2420 11:48:19 +62011:47:14 1m05s 7 º4 º

41 Tmp 93 4080 11:50:43 +59011:49:41 1m02s 7 º4 º

42 Tmp 94 4870 11:51:49 +55011:50:51 58s 7 º5 º

43 Tmp 96 310 11:53:52 +114011:51:55 1m57s 7 º6 º

44 Tmp 99 1230 11:55:48 +131011:53:34 2m14s 7 º6 º

45 Tmp 99 1530 11:56:37 +144011:54:10 2m27s 7 º6 º

46 Tmp 104 3060 11:59:30 +0011:59:30 0s 7 º1 º

47 Tmp 106 70 12:01:35 +0012:01:33 2s 7 º1 º

48 Tmp 107 2290 12:05:27 +41012:04:43 44s 7 º5 º

49 Tmp 111 3700 12:09:47 -0012:09:50 3s 7 º1 º

50 Tmp 113 6360 12:13:28 +0012:13:26 2s 7 º1 º

51 Tmp 117 1610 12:18:36 +16012:18:17 19s 7 º6 º

52 Tmp 118 2190 12:20:10 +35012:19:32 38s 7 º2 º

53 Tmp 120 2900 12:21:27 +41012:20:43 44s 7 º2 º

54 Tmp 122 4240 12:25:18 +0012:25:15 3s 7 º1 º

55 Tmp 122 6300 12:27:36 -0012:27:38 2s 7 º1 º

56 Tmp 124 410 12:29:35 +3012:29:29 6s 7 º1 º

57 Tmp 125 1410 12:31:28 +7012:31:18 10s 7 º2 º

58 Tmp 127 2000 12:32:45 +18012:32:24 21s 7 º4 º

59 Tmp 128 3210 12:34:00 +6012:33:51 9s 7 º4 º

60 Tmp 130 420 12:40:13 +37012:39:33 40s 7 º5 º

62 Tmp 131 1300 12:43:17 +93012:41:41 1m36s 7 º8 º

63 Tmp 132 1820 12:44:42 +113012:42:46 1m56s 7 º7 º

64 Tmp 133 2310 12:46:08 +134012:43:51 2m17s 7 º6 º

65 Tmp 135 2820 12:47:46 +166012:44:57 2m49s 7 º6 º

14PG9PCZ 1739Total PP0Pen77NumEtapa B

25Num 13A 27Tot PG 9º8ºPG 14 7ºPGB Col.

P A T R O C I N A D O R E S  D O  C A M P E O N A T O :  M o t o
C l u b e  -  A v a n ç o  D i s t r i b u i d o r a  e  L o g í s t i c a  -

P r i n c e s a  O f f  R o a d  -  
M o n s t e r  E n e r g y  -  E t i g r a f i c a  C o m u n i c a ç ã o
V i s u a l  -  I M S  R a c e w e a r  -   Z Z J  M i n e r a ç ã o  e

T e r r a p l a n a g e n s  -  I n t e r f a c e  T r a n s p o r t e s

pag. 11 de 12w w w . t o t e m o n l i n e . c o m . b r (+) Atrasado /  (-)  Adiantado /  (0) Zerado 17/mar/2012  17:06:53



HONDA MOTOCLUBE - Casa de Palha - Princesa Auto Center - Audio R -
GMP Andaimes - Scapex - Alexandre Marques Vereador - Sport House -
Shopping Estrada do Coco - Armazem - Porto Brasil - Riverside - Spell -

Princesa Off Road

Performance Individual

EnduroDoCaji - CAMPEONATO BAIANO DE ENDURO DE
REGULARIDADE

v7.19

210 / Fabricio Rocha Melo / Zoi

Senior / 15 / 08:48:30

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada

Salvador

210

5º
PC Tp Trc KmPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 2 1330 09:02:10 +0009:02:10 0s 8 º8 º

2 Tmp 3 3220 09:04:35 +0009:04:33 2s 5 º5 º

3 Tmp 8 5100 09:07:46 +1009:07:42 4s 2 º2 º

4 Tmp 11 850 09:10:43 +0009:10:40 3s 2 º3 º

5 Tmp 14 2100 09:16:33 -0009:16:35 2s 2 º7 º

6 Tmp 16 70 09:19:54 +0009:19:51 3s 2 º5 º

7 Tmp 18 570 09:21:15 +23009:20:49 26s 4 º8 º

8 Tmp 21 2050 09:24:40 +73009:23:24 1m16s 4 º9 º

9 Tmp 23 2520 09:25:44 +89009:24:12 1m32s 4 º9 º

10 Tmp 26 4640 09:29:19 +90009:27:46 1m33s 5 º5 º

11 Tmp 28 5450 09:30:52 +97009:29:12 1m40s 4 º2 º

12 Tmp 32 900 09:34:48 -0009:34:50 2s 4 º5 º

13 Tmp 35 1840 09:37:35 +0009:37:34 1s 4 º2 º

14 Tmp 39 750 09:45:26 +0009:45:26 0s 4 º6 º

15 Tmp 39 1800 09:47:10 +7009:47:00 10s 3 º3 º

16 Tmp 41 360 09:50:17 +17009:49:57 20s 2 º1 º

17 Tmp 41 820 09:51:33 +24009:51:06 27s 2 º2 º

18 Tmp 44 2180 09:55:05 +55009:54:07 58s 2 º1 º

19 Tmp 46 2800 09:56:43 +76009:55:24 1m19s 2 º1 º

20 Tmp 52 1480 10:05:12 +9010:05:00 12s 2 º7 º

21 Tmp 53 2300 10:07:03 +36010:06:24 39s 2 º9 º

22 Tmp 56 3720 10:09:16 +28010:08:45 31s 2 º5 º

23 Tmp 57 4500 10:10:10 +18010:09:49 21s 2 º5 º

24 Tmp 60 5000 10:11:20 +30010:10:47 33s 2 º5 º

25 Tmp 64 1200 10:17:31 -0010:17:32 1s 2 º7 º

26 Tmp 65 2180 10:19:34 +21010:19:10 24s 3 º10 º

27 Tmp 66 2300 10:19:59 +23010:19:33 26s 2 º1 º

28 Tmp 68 2710 10:20:58 +29010:20:26 32s 2 º1 º

29 Tmp 70 3050 10:21:41 +29010:21:09 32s 2 º2 º

30 Tmp 72 5000 10:28:46 +1010:28:42 4s 2 º6 º

31 Tmp 74 5880 10:30:13 +5010:30:05 8s 2 º2 º

32 Tmp 75 6510 10:32:01 +50010:31:08 53s 2 º10 º

22PG9PCZ 831Total PP0Pen210NumEtapa A

33 Tmp 81 2240 11:25:22 +344011:19:35 5m47s 8 º8 º

34 Tmp 82 2570 11:26:26 +360011:20:23 6m03s 8 º8 º

35 Tmp 84 3300 11:27:21 -3011:27:25 4s 8 º8 º

36 Tmp 86 3290 11:35:28 -6011:35:33 5s 8 º9 º

37 Tmp 88 4630 11:38:06 +24011:37:39 27s 8 º9 º

38 Tmp 89 450 11:39:43 +64011:38:36 1m07s 8 º9 º

39 Tmp 91 2000 11:43:52 +135011:41:34 2m18s 8 º9 º

40 Tmp 91 2420 11:44:34 +137011:42:14 2m20s 8 º9 º

41 Tmp 93 4080 11:46:54 +130011:44:41 2m13s 8 º9 º

42 Tmp 94 4870 11:47:57 +123011:45:51 2m06s 8 º9 º

43 Tmp 96 310 11:50:29 +211011:46:55 3m34s 9 º9 º

44 Tmp 99 1230 11:52:59 +262011:48:34 4m25s 9 º9 º

45 Tmp 99 1530 11:53:54 +281011:49:10 4m44s 9 º9 º

46 Tmp 104 3060 +1800011:54:30 9 º12 º

47 Tmp 106 70 11:56:34 +0011:56:33 1s 9 º5 º

48 Tmp 107 2290 +1800011:59:43 9 º12 º

49 Tmp 111 3700 12:12:25 +452012:04:50 7m35s 9 º9 º

50 Tmp 113 6360 12:16:21 +472012:08:26 7m55s 9 º9 º

51 Tmp 117 1610 +1800012:13:17 9 º12 º

52 Tmp 118 2190 +1800012:14:32 9 º12 º

53 Tmp 120 2900 +1800012:15:43 9 º12 º

54 Tmp 122 4240 12:24:07 +229012:20:15 3m52s 9 º9 º

55 Tmp 122 6300 12:26:14 +213012:22:38 3m36s 9 º9 º

56 Tmp 124 410 12:28:21 +229012:24:29 3m52s 9 º9 º

57 Tmp 125 1410 12:30:36 +255012:26:18 4m18s 9 º9 º

58 Tmp 127 2000 12:32:04 +277012:27:24 4m40s 9 º9 º

59 Tmp 128 3210 12:33:39 +285012:28:51 4m48s 9 º9 º

60 Tmp 130 420 +1800012:34:33 9 º12 º

62 Tmp 131 1300 +1800012:36:41 9 º12 º

63 Tmp 132 1820 +1800012:37:46 9 º12 º

64 Tmp 133 2310 +1800012:38:51 9 º12 º

65 Tmp 135 2820 +1800012:39:57 9 º12 º

12PG1PCZ 22492Total PP0Pen210NumEtapa B

15Num 22A 34Tot PG 5º2ºPG 12 9ºPGB Col.

P A T R O C I N A D O R E S  D O  C A M P E O N A T O :  M o t o
C l u b e  -  A v a n ç o  D i s t r i b u i d o r a  e  L o g í s t i c a  -

P r i n c e s a  O f f  R o a d  -  
M o n s t e r  E n e r g y  -  E t i g r a f i c a  C o m u n i c a ç ã o
V i s u a l  -  I M S  R a c e w e a r  -   Z Z J  M i n e r a ç ã o  e

T e r r a p l a n a g e n s  -  I n t e r f a c e  T r a n s p o r t e s

pag. 12 de 12w w w . t o t e m o n l i n e . c o m . b r (+) Atrasado /  (-)  Adiantado /  (0) Zerado 17/mar/2012  17:06:53


